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STATEMENT AND RETURN REPORT FOR CERTIFICATION

Primary Election 2006 - 09/12/2006

Crossover

Democratic Party

FOR DEMOCRATIC GOVERNOR (NYC) NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/3/2006  9:41:58AM

New York County

 826 EMERGENCY

 2,403 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,768 AFFIDAVIT

 105,161 ELIOT SPITZER

 14,504 THOMAS R SUOZZI

 1 CLAYTON PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 MALACHY MCCOURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DUANE (WRITE-IN)

TOTAL VOTES  119,672 

Bronx County

 250 EMERGENCY

 1,888 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 832 AFFIDAVIT

 46,764 ELIOT SPITZER

 8,566 THOMAS R SUOZZI

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BERENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

TOTAL VOTES  55,333 

Kings County

 1,660 EMERGENCY

 3,089 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 2,084 AFFIDAVIT

 112,342 ELIOT SPITZER

 19,928 THOMAS R SUOZZI

 1 ALIV BRLIKE-RED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER X. BRODEUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN B. TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHI MCCOURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACY MCCOURTNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO COUMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

TOTAL VOTES  132,280 
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STATEMENT AND RETURN REPORT FOR CERTIFICATION

Primary Election 2006 - 09/12/2006

Crossover

Democratic Party

FOR DEMOCRATIC GOVERNOR (NYC) NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/3/2006  9:41:58AM

Queens County

 779 EMERGENCY

 2,310 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 800 AFFIDAVIT

 68,062 ELIOT SPITZER

 14,230 THOMAS R SUOZZI

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTN MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE H STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 E FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BROWN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOSEPH MARTLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOIS MARBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MALLOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY SHEPARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS R SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

TOTAL VOTES  82,307 

Richmond County

 12 EMERGENCY

 661 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 121 AFFIDAVIT

 8,498 ELIOT SPITZER

 2,682 THOMAS R SUOZZI

TOTAL VOTES  11,180 
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STATEMENT AND RETURN REPORT FOR CERTIFICATION

Primary Election 2006 - 09/12/2006

Crossover

Democratic Party

FOR DEMOCRATIC GOVERNOR (NYC) NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/3/2006  9:41:58AM

TOTAL FOR DEMOCRATIC GOVERNOR (NYC)

 3,527 EMERGENCY

 10,351 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 5,605 AFFIDAVIT

 340,827 ELIOT SPITZER

 59,910 THOMAS R SUOZZI

 2 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALIV BRLIKE-RED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTN MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE H STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER X. BRODEUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAYTON PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 E FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BROWN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BERENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN B. TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOSEPH MARTLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOIS MARBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHI MCCOURT (WRITE-IN)

 4 MALACHY MCCOURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACY MCCOURTNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO COUMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MALLOY (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY SHEPARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS R SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DUANE (WRITE-IN)

TOTAL VOTES  400,772 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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